

Bonneville Academy

The following student fees may be assessed to all middle school students grades sixth through eighth.

Required Fees		
6 th Grade	Elective Fee \$40 Science Lab \$25	\$65
7 th Grade	Intro to CTE/CCA \$25 Elective Fee \$40 Science Lab \$25	\$90
8 th Grade	Elective Fee \$40 Science Lab \$25	\$65

Note: Fees may be waived in accordance with state regulations. For information on fee waivers please review the School Fees Notice, Bonneville Academy Fee Waiver Policy or contact a school administrator. At the time of registration, parents who are seeking a fee waiver will need to bring the completed form, documentation and meet with an administrator.